Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

2003

Switzerland - Crans Montana

19/04/2003 12:23:17
Tasktype: Race to Goal
Window open: 11:30:00
Pilots reported: 118
Distance: 50.3
Minimum time: 5762
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Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart
Window close: 12:30:00

Pilots started: 118
Minimum distance: 35
Max. distance: 50.3

TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

7 B 1 5

7 B 2 36
7 B 3 331
7 B 4 110
7 B 5 23
7 B 6 37
7 B 6 250
7 B 8 34
7 B 9 4

7 B 10 307
7 B 11 6

7 B 12 47
7 B 13 10
7 B 14 169
7 B 15 12
7 B 16 29
7 B 17 253
7 B 18 611

LAUSCH

COX
SHOROKHOV
ORLIK
HENNY
JEANPIERRE
BIASI
MORGENTHALER
SIEGEL
FLEISCH
MAURER
SCHALBER
BOLLINGER
HIERLING
JOOS
EICHHOLZER
WALDER
TAMEGGER

TASK RESULT COMP.B TASK 7

Taskstatus: scored for PWC Tasksetter:
First Takeoff: 12:10:00 Goal deadline: 19:30:00

Pilots in Goal: 67

Pilots over min. distance: 67 Limit: 20

FIRST NAME  FEM GLIDER

Norman no Boomerang lll L - Gin Gliders - NCV

Steve no Omega Proto SM - Red Bull - Salomon
Nikolay no Boomerang Il ML - scanex

Martin no Boomerang Il ML - Super Fly Inc. - Walkerjet
Kaspar no Avax RS - 27 - Gradient

Max no BlasterM

Christian no Boomerang lll

Stephan no Boomerang lll SM - Bigstar - Gin - Karrimor
Torsten no Targa M - VAUDE Sport

Roman no Boomerang lll SM - LeeFly

Christian no UP Targa ML - Jugendheim Sternen
Alexander no Boomerang Il M-Flugschule Salzburg

Hans no Boomerang lll M - Bigstar - Gin Gliders
Marco no  Stratus 4 RC M - skyline

Achim no Avax - Bruno Banani

Helmut no Boom Il - Salomon - Mertl - Flugschule Salzburg
Thomas no Boomerang M - Elektro Sporer

Christian no Boomerang L - Red Bull - Brauniger - Sporthilfe

TEAM
GIN

GRAD
ADYN

BIGS
uP2

UP1
BIGS

GRAD
GIN

GIN

NAT TIME
D 5762
CH 5771
R 5804
CzZ 5814
CH 5830
F 5840
I 5840
CH 5860
D 5874
A 5884
CH 5889
A 5895
CH 5923
D 5926
D 5937
A 5941
A 5951
A 5952

DIST

50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3

GOAL

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

TK TIME LD TIME

- 13:46:02
- 13:46:11
- 13:46:44
- 13:46:54
- 13:47:10
- 13:47:20
- 13:47:20
- 13:47:40
- 13:47:54
- 13:48:04
- 13:48:09
- 13:48:15
- 13:48:43
- 13:48:46
- 13:48:57
- 13:49:01
- 13:49:11
- 13:49:12

TIMEP DISTP TASK

528
523
509
504
497
493
493
484
478
474
472
470
458
457
453
451
447
447

472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472

1000
995
981
976
969
965
965
956
950
946
944
942
930
929
925
923
919
919

PCW
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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67
1
26
221
2
33
73

92

FIRST NAME
ROSSEL Olivier
HOFER Alex
HAUSER Rene
ARNOLD Bruno
MARION Scotty
ROTEN Mathias
BONET DALMAU Xevi
BROWN Frank
WANY Martin
TADANO Shoichiro
SCHLAEPFER Michael
CARON Jean Marc
BRUNN Martin
CANIGLIA Toni
CHAPUIS Jean Francois
MALECKI Andreas
KRAUSOVA Petra
BRAUNER Tomas
MERIGOUT Thomas
DROUIN Stéphane
WYSS Stefan
ADAMOVIC Dejan
KIERDORF Jens
HIERLING Daniel
DALE Rolf
TSUJI Tsuyoshi
LOISY Stéphane
ANDRE Stéphane
EBERLE Klaus-Guenther
MOREIRA Pedro
PEDRONCELLI Ermanno
MAGGIOLO Mauro
CHAPON Franck
MITTELBACH Eike
NUSSBAUM Nicole
BLONDEAU Gregory
LICINI Caroll
RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth
NEUENSCHWANDER Peter
WITKOWSKI Roman
LAGING Bjorn
CARDONA Davide
SNOWDEN David
BACSAK Martin
TRUMEL Richard
GORDES Ridiger
NASCIMENTO Rui
LITTAME Marco
LAGOA Eduardo
TOPS Olivier
JESSOP Ulric
CAZAUX Charles
REHNFELDT Erik
ROGNOY Paal
STRANNA Tor-Erik
OCHSNER Andreas

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Targa M

Targa - spaelti AG - Grindelvald - s.Oliver
Boomerang Il M - Aerotact - Reklomon AG - Gin
Boomerang Il M - Carhartt -TVO - skywings.ch
Boomerang Ill M - Aérotact

Boomerang Il M - Bigstar - North - skywings.ch
Boomerang S - www.airexport.com

Boomerang L - Red Bull

Boomerang M- Big Star

Boomerang ML - Aerotact

Boomerang Ill M - Carhartt - TVO

Targa M

Boomerang Ill M

Boomerang Il M -Carhartt-TVO-Zurich-Gonzensport
Boomerang Il M - NSD - Dezair

Avax RSE - Pro-Dive.de - Turnpoint - Woody Valley
Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology

Magus 25 - Mac Para - easy fly

R team palsecam.fr-Proto Targa

Avax RSE 28 - www.sky-dreams.com
Boomerang Il - Big Star - Salomon - skywings.ch
Stratus 4RC M - KAL D.O.O.

Omega 6 26 - Pro-dive.de - MWZ24.de - Airtouch
Stratus 4 RC - skyline

Avax Rs 26 - Olden

Boomerang ML - Aerotact

Avax RSE - Rossignol - skydreams.com

UP Targa - CAF - Club Elite 05

Sens CM

UP Targa M - Nokia

UP Targa M - Aire Cornizzolo - Aldo Coppola - VVF
Avax RSE - Paramed

Boomerang Il M - Dezair

Avax M

Boomerang S - skywings.ch

Airwave Ten

Boomerang Il S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F
Boomerang Ill S - Bigstar - Leonardo

UP Targa M - skywings.ch

Nova Radon M

Targa M

Targa MS

Blaster M - TBC

Boomerang Il L

Boomerang Il ML

Boomerang L - www.mwz24.de - Aerosport - LTU
Avax RSE M

Boomerang

Airwave Ten

Tribute - Team Envol - Megeve

Boomerang I

R Team palsecam.fr - GVG - Morzine-Avoriaz - Targa
Trango Race S - Chalet Chavenette

Bliss 26

Keara S

Boomerang Ill M - Bigstar

TEAM NAT TIME
upP2 D 5958
UP1 CH 5969
AT CH 5982
CAR CH 5986
ATR USA 5988
BIG2 CH 5994
PMAG E 5999
ATR BRA 6005
- CH 6035
ATR J 6071
CAR CH 6075
UP1 F 6182
- A 6183
CAR CH 6226
DEZ F 6311
GRAD D 6548
PMAG CZ 6578
PMAG CZ 6580
R/UP F 6731
SD F 6745
BIGS CH 6802
AT SLO 6808
ADVA D 6822
- D 6826
- N 6967
AT J 7037
SD F 7080
up2 F 7320
- D 7392
VENT POR 7446
- I 7515
- | 7516
DEZ F 7550
- GRE 7626
- CH 7678
- F 7698
BIG2 CH 7898
BIGS CH 7899
- CH 7927
- POL 8082
- D 8406
- | 8412
- GB 8743
- A 8764
- A 8885
- D 8943
- POR 9041
- | 9114
VENT POR 9238
FB F 0

- GB 0

R/UP F 0

- SWE 0

- N 0

- N 0

BIG2 CH ©

DIST

50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
50.3
13.5
30.6
28.8
28.7
13.5
13.8
25.5

GOAL

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

no

no

no

no

no

no

TK TIME LD TIME

- 13:49:18
- 13:49:29
- 13:49:42
- 13:49:46
- 13:49:48
- 13:49:54
- 13:49:59
- 13:50:05
- 13:50:35
- 13:51:11
- 13:51:15
- 13:53:02
- 13:53:03
- 13:53:46
- 13:55:11
- 13:59:08
- 13:59:38
- 13:59:40
- 14:02:11
- 14:02:25
- 14:03:22
- 14:03:28
- 14:03:42
- 14:03:46
- 14:06:07
- 14:07:17
- 14:08:00
- 14:12:00
- 14:13:12
- 14:14:06
- 14:15:15
- 14:15:16
- 14:15:50
- 14:17:06
- 14:17:58
- 14:18:18
- 14:21:38
- 14:21:39
- 14:22:07
- 14:24:42
- 14:30:06
- 14:30:12
- 14:35:43
- 14:36:04
- 14:38:05
- 14:39:03
- 14:40:41
- 14:41:54
- 14:43:58

TIMEP DISTP TASK

444
440
435
434
433
430
429
426
415
402
401
365
365
351
326
264
257
256
224
221
210
209
206
206
181
170
163
131
122
116
109
109

472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
127
287
271
270
127
130
240

916
912
907
906
905
902
901
898
887
874
873
837
837
823
798
736
729
728
696
693
682
681
678
678
653
642
635
603
594
588
581
581
577
570
565
563
547
547
545
534
515
515
501
500
495
494
490
488
485
357
287
271
270
255
245
240
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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156
289
171
136
32

270
52

105
153
147
68

126
146
258
129
260

FIRST NAME
EBNER Helmut
SAEBU Gunnar
SECHER Arnaud
LEIBUNDGUT Jan
ARNOLD Marco
DIMOV Orlin
SIBILLE Fabrice
PASCALE Leone Antonio
BRANDLEHNER Thomas
NAVALHO Gil
UELTSCHI Eliane
APPENZELLER Karin
LUTOLF Suby
TOBISZEWSKI Marcin
DIDRICHE Erwan
MARTINEZ MELON  Juan Carlos
NIES Volker
SOUSA Americo
IVANOVA Irina
HUMBERT Olivier
WYSS Eric
CHATELAIN Denis
VIGAND Jean-Michel
MORGENTHALER  Simon
BICHERON David
HERRMANN Karen
REGENSBURGER  Thomas
BIEDERMANN Olivier
MALISZEWSKI Woijciech
ZIOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
RAINSFORDALBERT Andre
ALFREDSSON Lena
DUC René
CHOL Bertrand
BATE John
WALLE Oystein
RHYNER Heiri
VENTURA Naomi
BRILLE Caroline
LICINI Davide
ARGI Patrick
ODERDA Isabella
GUCKER Chiara diana
REVEL Claire

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes

Boomerang Il L - www.zuchna.at
Hornet SP M

Blaster - Aérodyne

Boomerang M

Boomerang ML - CAF - Dezair
Krypton 25 - AVA Sport - Evrotur Sat TV
Gambit C S

Avax RS M

Trango M

Targa S

Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver
Trango S

Windtech Nitro

Avax Rs - www.gradient.cx

Proto Magus Il 27

Boomerang SM - Airex

Omega Proto - Remax - Swiss - s'Oliver
Targa M - Ceilhit

UP Targa SM

Tribute - Team Envol

Tribute - Team Envol - Wyss'air

R Team palsecam.fr - Proto Targa
Targa M - UP France

XIX SENS C3 - Swiss

Blaster M

UP Trango XS

Boomerang Il L - Sunparadise Alu
Omega S

Lux 27

Nova Radon M

Avax RSE

Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders

Sigma 5 26

Targa S

Magic 3 M

Trango L

Avax RX 26

Trango XS - Salomon
Omega 5

Boomerang Il Big Star - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch

Sigma 5 26

Simba XS

Magus 22 - Mac Para
Hornet M

TEAM NAT TIME DIST

mmmm
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25

10

13.5
21.6
21.2
19.8
19.5
19.3
191
17.4
17.4
16.8
16.8
16.7
1.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
1"

10.9
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.3
10.1

GOAL

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

TK TIME

LD TIME TIMEP DIST P TASK
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235
94

127
203
199
186
183
181
179
163
163
158
158
157
110
109
109
109
103
102
101
100
100
100
100
100
100

235
227
214
203
199
186
183
181
179
163
163
158
158
157
110
109
109
109
103
102
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
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